
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

E

E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

St.Nr.

92
22
14
40
33
6

17
37
39
8
2

21
15
9

66
19
48
29
5

24
18
11

157
44
12
35
28
4

50
41
36
42
46

Vorname

Patrick Reichelt
Sebastian Erbes
Marius Bub
Silas Patricio Bächle
Nils Gehrke
André Müller
Fabian Niewald
Marvin Dietermann
Ricardo Schlabach
Maik Janson
Marvin Röder
Phil Gehrke
Daniel Schnell
Marcel Voltz
Joshua Enders
Tim Durach
Tim-Ottmar Bald
Yannick Grimiaux
Kevin Meuser
Chris-Hendrik Feulner
Marco Nierychlo
Sascha Bechthold
Tobias Weltken
Marcel Eckert
Dominik Rehak
Nico Kögl
Johannes Hufnagel
Kevin Schütte
Maurice Hoewert
Marvin Seifert
Marvin Beutler
Danny Pfeiler
Andreas Hein

Nachname

, EC Hofgeismar
, MSC Feldatal/DMV
, VFMH Team DMV
, AMC Frankenthal
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Feldatal/DMV
, AMC Geseke
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, Semmler-Racing-Team
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Freier Grund/DMV
, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV
, MSC Beuern
, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, S.A.S.-Racing Team
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, Honda Meyer Racing Team
, AMC Geseke
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, Hofgeismar
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

Beste Zeit.

1:36.598
1:38.781
1:39.489
1:40.124
1:40.232
1:40.290
1:40.328
1:40.636
1:40.691
1:40.921
1:41.681
1:41.864
1:42.530
1:43.115
1:43.448
1:43.546
1:43.859
1:44.293
1:46.303
1:46.951
1:49.078
1:49.813
1:50.168
1:51.257
1:51.387
1:51.547
1:53.906
1:55.847
1:56.501
1:57.493
1:59.161
2:03.753
2:34.042

Diff.

-
+2.183
+2.891
+3.526
+3.634
+3.692
+3.730
+4.038
+4.093
+4.323
+5.083
+5.266
+5.932
+6.517
+6.850
+6.948
+7.261
+7.695
+9.705

+10.353
+12.480
+13.215
+13.570
+14.659
+14.789
+14.949
+17.308
+19.249
+19.903
+20.895
+22.563
+27.155
+57.444

unde

8
3
4
7
3
2
5
6
7
1
3
4
5
7
5
3
3
3
4
3
2
1
8
3
6
2
1
8
4
1
2
6
5

Fahrzeug

Yamaha YZ 250F
Honda CRF 250 (
Kawa KXF 250 (2
Suzuki RMZ 125 
Suzuki RMZ 250 

Reka Suzuki RMZ
KTM SX 125 (200
Honda CRF 250 (
KTM SXF 250 (20
Suzuki RMZ 250 
Yamaha YZ 125 (
Honda CRF 250 (
Honda CRF 250 (
Yamaha YZ 250 F
Yamaha YZ 250 F
Kawa KXF 250 SA
Kawa KX 125 (20
KTM SXF 250 (20
Honda CRF 250 R
Honda CRF 250 (

KTM SX 125 (200
Yamaha YZ 250 F
Honda 250 CRF (
Kawa 250 (2005
Honda CRF 250 (
Kawa KXF 250 (2
Honda CR 125 (1
Yamaha YZ 250 (
Yamaha YZ 250 F
KTM SX 125 (200
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Meckbach 19./20.04.2008
125 ccm Jugend

1. Training - 17 min.[q1]

Training (17:00 Zeit)

Meckbach 1,400 Km

20.04.2008 09:08

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup

Seite 1/1


